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Number of Visits per Year
(count)

25 57 187
294 337

439 467

650 683

815

1263

1526

1791
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Number of Trainees per Year
(count)

19
39

63

86
102

118

147

185 183

233 230

261

281
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Number of New Clients per Year
(count)

18

34

55

67 68
77

96

122

106

147 145
152

148
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Primary Reason for Presentation at First Visit for New 
Clients (count)

51

45

27

25

25

18

17

14

13

10

10

9

9

9

7

7

7

7

5

5

Mental Health (no formal Dx): Anxious

Mental Health (no formal Dx): Stress

Work/Learning Environment: Occupational Stress or Burnout

Mental Health (no formal Dx): Low Mood

Other personal (non-occupational): Other Personal

Mental Health (no formal Dx): Performance Anxiety

Family/Relationship Issue: Marital/Partner

Career Concern: Uncertainty with Career Choice

Psychiatric Disorder (DSM criteria met): Anxiety Disorders

Mental Health (no formal Dx): Grief/ loss

Physical/Mental/Cognitive Issue: Other Medical Problem(s)

Career Concern: Needing Career Advice

Transition Issue: Adaptation Issues

Work/Learning Environment: Workplace Relationship -…

Academic Performative Issue: Learning…

Career Concern: Transfer Advice

Psychiatric Disorder (DSM criteria met): Mood Disorders

Transition Issue: Resettlement Issues

Family/Relationship Issue: Family Member

Family/Relationship Issue: Unwell/Concern for…

Others 

mentioned 

fewer than 5 

times



6

Other Reasons for Presentation at First Visit for New 
Clients (count)

18

15

14

14

12

10

10

9

9

8

6

6

6

6

6

5

5

5

Mental Health (no formal Dx): Stress

Work/Learning Environment: Occupational Stress or Burnout

Mental Health (no formal Dx): Anxious

Mental Health (no formal Dx): Low Mood

Family/Relationship Issue: Marital/Partner

Family/Relationship Issue: Family Member

Mental Health (no formal Dx): Grief/ loss

Academic Performative Issue: Learning…

Mental Health (no formal Dx): Performance Anxiety

Physical/Mental/Cognitive Issue: ADHD

Career Concern: Uncertainty with Career Choice

Other personal (non-occupational): Other Personal

Physical/Mental/Cognitive Issue: Other Medical Problem(s)

Psychiatric Disorder (DSM criteria met): Anxiety Disorders

Transition Issue: Adaptation Issues

Academic Performative Issue: Exam Failure

Physical/Mental/Cognitive Issue: Chronic Pain

Physical/Mental/Cognitive Issue: Learning Disability

Others 

mentioned 

fewer than 5 

times
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Internal Referrals 2018-19 (count)

34

25

17

12

11

5

1

Program Directors

Director Resident Wellness

Wellness Consultant
(Counselor)

PGME Admin

Learner support

Vice Dean

THPPA
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External Referrals 2018-19 (count)

69

57

14

13

10

9

3

1

1

1

1

Physician

Mental Health Practitioner

Request for External Assessment

Physician Health Program (PHP)

Occupational Therapy/Health

PARO

Mentor

CPSO

Self-exploration/reflection

Skills Development & Coaching: Relationship

Supportive Counseling & Education



Active Projects

• Full staffing – 2 counsellors, 2 directors
• Balint groups – includes research component
• Parenting in training – research project
• Docs for Docs – date from VOTR and next steps
• Guidelines – wellness, accommodation
• Close liaison/leadership in FOM Optimizing the Learning 

Environment and Faculty Wellness task forces



Postgraduate Wellness Office

Julie Maggi, MD, FRCPC

Director

416-946-3074

julie.maggi@utoronto.ca

Anita Gupta, PhD, CPsych

Wellness Consultant 

416-978-7587 
anita.gupta@utoronto.ca

Jaylin Bradbury, MSW

Wellness Consultant

Jaylin.bradbury@utoronto.ca

Heather Flett, MD, FRCPC

Associate Director

416-946-3074

heather.flett@utoronto.ca

Diana Nuss, Office Coordinator

416-946-3074

pgwellness@utoronto.ca 
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